Mountainbike Trailcup Danmark
Slettestrand / 28.09.2019

Detailed evaluation

Jensen, Sebastian Total time: 6:53.4
Club: FLOWMTB/Trail Surfers/Wizard Wheel/l Tune Bikes
Number: 1
TrailCup Randers Rank in course: 4 (of 214)
Best time in course: 6:32.5

Category: Rank in category: 4(of 76)
Herre Best time in the category: 6:32.5
Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking
Control Split Pos Behind Pos Behind Total Pos Behind Pos Behind

Time Cat. Cat. Total Total Time Cat. Cat. Total Total
Stage 1 0:27.3 6 0:03.5 6 0:03.5 0:27.3 6 0:03.5 6 0:03.5
Stage 2 2:18.3 7 0:09.9 8 0:09.9 2:45.6 6 0:13.4 6 0:13.4
Stage 3 0:42.0 6 0:02.1 6 0:02.1 3:27.6 6 0:14.7 6 0:14.7
Stage 4 0:52.5 10 0:03.5 10 0:03.5 4:20.1 6 0:18.2 6 0:18.2
Stage 5 0:26.2 8 0:02.3 9 0:02.3 4:46.3 5 0:19.9 5 0:19.9
Stage 6 0:21.9 7 0:01.8 8 0:01.8 5:08.2 5 0:21.1 5 0:21.1
Stage 7 0:36.3 3 0:01.5 3 0:01.5 5:44.5 5 0:21.1 5 0:21.1
Stage 8 0:31.3 1 - 1 - 6:15.8 5 0:20.2 5 0:20.2
Stage 9 0:37.6 2 0:00.7 2 0:00.7 6:53.4 4 0:20.9 4 0:20.9
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